

TIP NO SM-5710C
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, MILLING, PAVING, AND THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
LAWYERS RD (SR 1004) AT I-485

0.610 MI

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC
MIDLAND, NC

NJR GROUP INC
ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		40000.00		27000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		105000.00		135000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	50.00	5000.00	25.00	2500.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	50.00	1250.00	65.00	1625.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	7,500 SY	3.50	26250.00	5.00	37500.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	500 SY	3.50	1750.00	12.00	6000.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	210 TON	85.00	17850.00	100.75	21157.50
0008	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	110 TON	85.00	9350.00	117.65	12941.50
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,075 TON	80.00	86000.00	76.40	82130.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	80 TON	550.00	44000.00	675.00	54000.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10 TON	150.00	1500.00	185.00	1850.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	1400.00	1400.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	750.00	750.00	1400.00	1400.00
0014	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	300 SF	15.00	4500.00	25.00	7500.00
0015	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	125 EA	100.00	12500.00	75.00	9375.00
0016	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	200 LF	10.00	2000.00	11.50	2300.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	25 EA	300.00	7500.00	345.00	8625.00
0018	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE 2)	550 LF	15.00	8250.00	17.25	9487.50
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	7,700 LF	4.18	32186.00	4.81	37037.00
0020	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		25000.00		45000.00
0021	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	15.00	1500.00	15.00	1500.00
0022	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB	100.00	500.00	25.00	125.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	5000.00	5000.00	3200.00	3200.00
0024	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1 ACR	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00
0025	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	200 LB	10.00	2000.00	9.00	1800.00
0026	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1 TON	1000.00	1000.00	990.00	990.00
0027	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	150 LF	8.00	1200.00	8.46	1269.00
0028	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	1043.48	1043.48
0029	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2 EA	650.00	1300.00	672.75	1345.50
0030	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,250 LF	9.00	11250.00	9.45	11812.50
0031	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	5,000 LF	2.25	11250.00	2.31	11550.00
0032	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	7 EA	400.00	2800.00	406.20	2843.40
0033	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	1 EA	175.00	175.00	153.32	153.32

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 471111.00 TOTAL 541710.70

TIP NO SM-5710C
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, MILLING, PAVING, AND THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
LAWYERS RD (SR 1004) AT I-485

0.610 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	471111.00	SUB-TOTAL	541710.70
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL	
TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	1		471111.00		
NJR GROUP INC	2		541710.70		